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Deutsche Classic-Kegler Union e.V.

Name

Marlo Buhler
Christoph Zéller
Theo Spangenberger
Christian Schneider
Andreas Tippl
Thomas Olson
Philipp Braun
Pascal Stohner
Christian Cunow
Dieter Nielsen
Markus Wingerter
Marco Matheis

Jan Jacobsen
Lukas Hausmann
Tobias Woll

Simon Haas

Erik Schielicke
Jens Petri

Daniel Aubelj
Daniel Zirnstein
Christian Brunner
Damir Dundic

Jens Weinmann
Markus Brunner
Thomas Haas
Tobias Lacher
Jirgen Cartharius
André Teichmoller
Gabriel Peter
Patrick Fischer
Steven Hartung
Rene Zesewitz
Maximilian Hausmann
Eric Muller
Christian Schneider
Patrick Jochem

Club

VKC Eppelheim

BF Damm Aschaffenburg
BF Damm Aschaffenburg
Olympia Mérfelden

FH Plankstadt

KC BG NuR3loch

KSV Kuhardt

RW Sandhausen

RW Sandhausen

Olympia Mérfelden

KSV Kuhardt

TV Haibach

VKC Eppelheim

SG Hainhausen

SG GH78/GW Sandhausen
RW Sandhausen

KC BG Nuf3loch

FH Plankstadt

VKC Eppelheim

FH Plankstadt

SG GH78/GW Sandhausen
SG GH78/GW Sandhausen
SG GH78/GW Sandhausen
TV Haibach

TV Haibach

VKC Eppelheim

VKC Eppelheim

SG Mihlhausen

TV Haibach

BF Damm Aschaffenburg
SG Mihlhausen

RW Sandhausen

SG Hainhausen

SG Hainhausen

FH Plankstadt

KSV Kuhardt
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Spielercup 1. Bundesliga Manner, 2019/20
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Punkte
180
178
173
172
169
168
166
165
162
161
160
156
153
153
151
146
145
141
139
139
139
139
136
134
129
126
124
119
119
116
116
113
111
109
104
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Deutsthe Clussic-Kegler Union eV,

Marcel Schulz
Felix Kopp
Stephan Michel
Thomas Machts
Sascha Leucht
Patrick Nikisch
Marvin Schmitt
Sven Volkl
Stefan Stehle
Tim Stadel
Sascha Eifler
Volker Bielesch
Christopher Strobach
Sascha Wetzel
Steffen Elbert
Nicolai Bastian
Steffen Matheis
Rainer Nord
Soéren Busse
Benjamin Waldherr
Philipp Albert
Stephan Petrowitsch
Gunther Dittkuhn
Sebastian Grof3
Thomas Horner
Mike Heckmann
Torsten Mahl
Tobias Preuf3
Lars Ebert
Dominik Mendel
Thorsten Thiede
Robert Nagel
Thomas Kopp
Johannes Dill
Andreas Bohse
Emmerich Blahut
Lars-Daniel Gotz

SG Hainhausen

BF Damm Aschaffenburg
Olympia Morfelden

SG Mihlhausen

KSV Kuhardt

KC BG NuBloch

SG GH78/GW Sandhausen

Olympia Mérfelden
SG Hainhausen
RW Sandhausen
KC BG Nuf3loch
BF Damm Aschaffenburg
SG Mihlhausen
Olympia Mérfelden
TV Haibach

KSV Kuhardt

TV Haibach

FH Plankstadt

RW Sandhausen
FH Plankstadt
Olympia Mérfelden

SG GH78/GW Sandhausen

VKC Eppelheim

SG Mihlhausen

FH Plankstadt

RW Sandhausen

KC BG NuBloch

SG Miihlhausen

VKC Eppelheim

KSV Kuhardt

KC BG Nuf3loch

Olympia Mérfelden

BF Damm Aschaffenburg
KC BG NuBloch

SG Mihlhausen

BF Damm Aschaffenburg
SG Hainhausen

w ©

w o

NN P

D A~ OO WO

P NN N WW

w -

A NEFEPEFEPDN

g 0 - b

g1 © OO © O

N ©

g N W

O NS~ OO WO

= Ol

= O

o = 01N

o 0 00

co Ol

a N b

0 ~N W

~ O

= O

N

N B

g o

Spielercup 1. Bundesliga Manner, 2019/20
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Deutsthe Clussic-Kegler Union eV,

Spielercup 1. Bundesliga Manner, 2019/20

74 René Godecke SG Miihlhausen - 3 3 5 3 - - - 5 - - 4 1 6 0 0 0 33
75 Dennis Koch FH Plankstadt - - - - - 3 - - -1 4 8 1 1 0 0 0 28
76 Jochen Hartel KSV Kuhardt - - 4 7 - 2 9 2 1 S 0 0 0 28
77 Marius Peter TV Haibach 4 5 3 2 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 1 0 0 0 26
78 Patrick Himmer SG Hainhausen 5 2 6 6 7 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 26
79 Mathias Hahnel KSV Kuhardt - - - - - - - - - - - 12 - 9 1 0 0 21
80 Andreas Mahl KC BG NuRloch - - - - -2 - 1 6 - 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 21
81 Markus Hermann SG GH78/GW Sandhausen - 1 - - 1 4 3 6 2 - - - S 0 0 0 19
82 Patrick Lebert BF Damm Aschaffenburg 20 3 2 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 1 17
83 Gunther Rensch KC BG NuBloch - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 6 3 3 1 - - - - - 0 0 0 17
84 Nico Bittenbring SG GH78/GW sandhausen 2 - 8 - 1 - - - 1 1 - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 0 0 0 16
85 Christian Mdiller SG GH78/GW sandhausen - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 5 5 4 - - - 0 0 0 15
86 Marco Goldbach Olympia Mérfelden - - 2 - 2 1 2 1 - - - - - -1 0 0 0 14
87 Sebastian Keller SG Hainhausen - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 10 2 0 0 1 13
88 Manfred Lorenz FH Plankstadt - - 3 8 1 - - - - i - - - - - 0 0 0 13
89 Andreas Mars SG Hainhausen - - - - - - - - 5 - - -7 - - 0 0 0 12
90 Christian Vonhof Olympia Mérfelden 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 4 0 0 0 11
91 Adrian Rupp VKC Eppelheim - - 3 7 - - - - 1 L 0 0 0 11
92 Lukas Hock TV Haibach - - - - - - - - - -1 - 3 2 1 0 0 0 9
93 Wolfgang Beldermann RW Sandhausen - - - - - - - - 4 i - - - - - 0 0 0 9
94 Florian Jung KC BG NuR3loch - - - - - - - - 2 - - - = - - 0 0 0 9
95 Horst Schlett BF Damm Aschaffenburg - - - - - - - - - - -7 - - - 0 0 0 7
96 Lukas Reisenblchler SG Hainhausen - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 7
97 Mario Conrady Olympia Morfelden - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 7
98 Jens Weber RW Sandhausen - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 5}
99 Michael Krug RW Sandhausen - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 - - 0 0 0 4
100 Tim Drnasin KSV Kuhardt 1 - - - - - - - 1 - -1 - - - 0 0 0 3
101 Joérg Schneider FH Plankstadt - - - - - - - - - -2 1 - - - 0 0 0 3
102 Marco Mergenthaler FH Plankstadt - - - - - - -3 - - - - - - - 0 0 0 3
103 Manuel Vorg FH Plankstadt - - - - - - - - - - - - -3 0 0 0 3
104 Manfred Miinch KC BG Nuf3loch - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 3
105 Hendrik Erni VKC Eppelheim - - - - - - - - - i - - 1 - - 0 0 0 2
106 Karl-Heinz Peter BF Damm Aschaffenburg 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 2
107 Daniel Hitzke KSV Kuhardt - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 2
108 Jurgen Mahl KC BG Nuf3loch - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 0 0 0 2
109 Fabian Sommer FH Plankstadt - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 0 0 0 1
110 Fabian Geil3 Olympia Mérfelden - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 1
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Deutsthe Clussic-Kegler Union eV,

111 Peter Leiby KC BG NuR3loch R T A T T 0 0 0 1
112 Franz Tumulka BF Damm Aschaffenburg L T K T T S T 0 0 0 1
113 Jurgen Fleischer Olympia Morfelden L S TR 0 0 0 1
114 Sebastian Leiby KC BG Nuf3loch L A S T S 0 0 0 1
115 Holger Liebold Olympia Mdrfelden L T S T S 0 0 0 1
116 Udo Frey BF Damm Aschaffenburg 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . 0 0 0 1
117 Simon Andres RW Sandhausen T N T T T T T 0 0 0 1
118 Uwe Brunner SG GH78/GW sandhausen - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 1



